

Title Suit – 75/2020

[CIS : 75/2020]

Order No : 15	05.10.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for hearing of injunction application.

Defendant no.1 is present.

In keeping in mind the resolution adopted by the local BAR at Amta the matter stands adjourned without passing any adverse order.

To 03.01.2024 for hearing of injunction application.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)